W40000 80620

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ad	ldress)	·
(Ad	ldress)	
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	isiness Entity Nan	ne)
(Document Number)		
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:		
,		

Office Use Only



200077014262

07/06/06--01024--002 **35.00



10020 De ge



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

July 7, 2006

HARRIS COHEN 225 E. DANIA BCH BLVD. #210 DANIA BEACH, FL 33004

SUBJECT: INNOVATIVE MARKETING GROUP LLC

Ref. Number: L04000080620

We have received your document for INNOVATIVE MARKETING GROUP LEC and your check(s) totaling \$35.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

We are enclosing the proper form(s) with instructions for your convenience.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6020.

Tammi Cline Document Specialist

Letter Number: 506A00044017

COVER LETTER

TO: Amendment Section Division of Corporations

NAME OF CORPORATION: INNOVATIVE MARKETING GROUP LLC				
DOCUMENT NUMBER:LO40000	80620			
The enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee are so	ubmitted for filing.	2006 J SECT		
Please return all correspondence concerning this ma	_	2006 JUL 25 SECRETARY TALLAHASSI		
HARRIS CO. (Name of Co.	hEN ontact Person)	PM 2: 30 Y OF STATE EE.FLORID.		
HARRIS COLEN (Name of Contact Person) FOR PH 2: 30 TNAOVATIVE MARKETING GROUP LIC (Firm/Company) 235 E. DANIA BCh Blud #210 (Address)				
ads E. DA	WIA BCH Blud dress)	#210		
DANIA BCK (City/ State a	FL 33009 and Zip Code)	4_		
For further information concerning this matter, plea	se call:			
Ed Cumnides (Name of Contact Person)	at (<u>954</u>) <u>923 - 2</u> (Area Code & Daytime Telep	2877 hone Number)		
Enclosed is a check for the following amount:				
\$35 Filing Fee \$\text{\$\sum \$\\$43.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status}\$	S43.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (Additional copy is enclosed)	\$52.50 Filing Fee Certificate of Status Certified Copy (Additional Copy is enclosed)		
Mailing Address Amendment Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Street Address Amendment Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301			

FILED 106 JUL 25 PM 2:

Innovative Marketing Group L.L.C

July 22, 2006

Florida Division of Corporations PO Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Attn: Tammi Cline,

We recently submitted a request for an amendment to our articles of Corporation, along with a check for \$35.00. Apparently we filed the request on the wrong application. We apologize for any incontinence. Here is the correct form, which you had sent us. There is a difference in the cost of filling according to the form, which states \$25.00, please refund the difference.

Sincerely

Ed Cummings

General Manager

Innovative Marketing Group

225 E. Dania Beach Blvd, Suite#210 Dania, FL 33004 Tel: 888-266-0280 Fax: 954-923-2899

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

	INNOVATIVE MARKETTALL GROUP LLC	
	(Present Name) (A Florida Limited Liability Company)	
FIRST:	The Articles of Organization were filed on	
SECOND:	This amendment is submitted to amend the following: PIEASE ADD: Chery/ Cohen to the Expense	
	95 PRESIDENT: Cheryl Cohen TO The GEOFBORE 118 Holiday DR.	rtio~
•		. 0
	HALLANDALE BEACH, FL 3300	7
	I AGREE AND Accept the Appointment of PRESIDER OF INNOVATIVE MARKETING Group LLC, AND I AM	
Dated	familian with the obligations of the position. X May Cohen 7/22/06 (Hery Cohen	
	Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member Connid a G.M. Typed or printed name of signee	

Filing Fee: \$25.00